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INTRODUCED 
ly 29, 1985 

PROPOSED NO. 

MOTION NO. 63 

A MOTION accepting the bid for $35.
 
value of Unlimited Tax General ObIt •
 
1985 (Farm and Open Space). of King
 
fixing the interest rates on those bonds.
 

WHEREAS, pursuant to Ordinance No. 6808 June 14. 

the King County council, as amended d,UHUU';1l:l' . 
the King County council on June 17, 1985, 

Sale calling for sealed for se 

5,000,000 par value of Unlimited Tax ~ll:l'ull:l'Aal igatlon s, 

(Farm and Open Space) (the -Bonds·), the was ly 

as reqUired by law. and 

bids were submitt and fil at office 

the King County councIl ty 

Seattle, Washington, prior to 10: a.m .. local 

ly 29. 1985. at which time council 

and opened such bids. copIes of ds are atta ed 

a part hereof by this reference. and 

the King County council deems t d 

15 the t d receIved 

the specifications set for 1n ice 

and that no better d could be r for 

that it Is in the best erest county t 

be accepted; 

NOW. THEREFORE, BE IT MOVED by the Council : 

A.	 The bid submitted by
 

s for the
 se 

price of par [plus a premium us 

ed interest from the date issuance to te dell 

Bonds, bear! the interest rates wi res t to the 

i 



1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

S
 

6
 

7
 

8
 

9
 

10
 

11
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

26
 

27
 

28
 

29
 

30
 

31
 

32
 

6316
 

bond maturities as shown on its bid attached to this motion, is 

accepted; the interest rates on the Bonds shall be fixed in 

accordance with that bid; and the officers of the county are 

directed to have the bond printed and executed J.!lulIt:uiately. 

PASSED this 29th day of July. 1985. 

KING COUNTY COUNCIL 
KING COUNTY. WASHINGTON 

ATTEST~ 
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